
BRYN ATHYN PLANNING COMMISSION 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

2026 

 

 

Meetings are held the third Tuesday of each month,  

at 7:30 PM, in Borough Hall 

 

Tuesday, January 20 

 

Tuesday, February 17 

 

Tuesday, March 17 

 

Tuesday, April 21 

 

Tuesday, May 19 

 

Tuesday, June 16 

 

Tuesday, July 21 

 

Tuesday, August 18 

 

Tuesday, September 15 

 

Tuesday, October 20 

 

Tuesday, November 17 

 

Tuesday, December 15 

 

 

 

*If possible, cancellations or changes will be published in the BRYN 

ATHYN POST, otherwise notices will be posted at Borough Hall. 
 


